
GRAND RAPIDS 
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LUMBER
Dimensional Lumber & Studs
Western and Eastern SPF
Southern Yellow pine

STRUCTURAL PANELS
Sheathing – Pine
Underlayment – Sturd–I–Floor
OSB - Weyerhaeuser
Huber Advantech
Huber BluePlus
Huber Zip System & Accessories

SANDED & SIDING
AC ARAUCOPLY RADIATA
Star bead
T1-11 4” & 8”
RB&B

SPECIALTY SANDED
MDO
G1S & G2S
½” & ¾” AB Marine Grade

ENGINEERED WOOD PRODUCTS
onCENTER® 2.1E LVL
onCENTER® BLI 40 & 65 Joist
Rim board – 12’ Lengths
Simpson Hangers

INSULATION
DuPont STYROFOAM™
PROLinx® Building Wrap
Thermo-ply®

SOFTBOARD
Sound Board
C6S Roof Insulator

IMPORTED PLYWOODS
Lauan Exterior 4x8 5.2mm
White Birch C-2 ½” & ¾”

METAL PRODUCTS
Rebar & Remesh
SteelLinx®
Coil Roofing Nails

CEDAR
2x4 & 2x6
5/4 Decking
4x4 & 6x6
1x6 WP4 End Match
Natural Finish
Shims

HARDBOARD
HDF & Tempered
1/8” S1S
1/4” S2S

V i n y l  S i d i n g  &  A c c e s s o r i e s

HOMASOTE
Sound Deadening Board

ROOFING
BlueLinx® Tough-Guard® Ice & Water
PROLinx® Synthetic UDL
Huber Peel & Stick Underlayment

GEORGIA-PACIFIC® VINYL SIDING
.040, .042, & .044 Woodgrain
Cedar Spectrum Shakes
Hand Splits, Board and Batten,
Vinyl Soffit & Accessories,
Shutters, Blocks & Vents,
Trim Coil

ROYAL PVC TRIM
Trim Boards
1” & 5/4” WG
Sheetstock
Post Wraps
CAP & BASE
J Trim
OSC 4” & 6”
Window Surround

OUTDOOR LIVING
MoistureShield® Decking
Elevate™ – Vantage™ – Vision® – Meridian™
Hidden Deck Fasteners
Starborn Color Matched Fasteners
Compass™ Black Aluminum Railing
Cambridge and Classic
Traverse T-Rail
White w/square balusters
Discovery Breadloaf Rail
White w/black aluminum balusters

PARTICLEBOARD/MDF
Industrial Particleboard Panels
MDF Panels
Particleboard Shelving
Particleboard Stair Treads

PRIMED PINE BOARDS
PRIMELINX®
Primed Trim Boards
Shadow Gap™ – Ship Lap
Beaded Ceiling
V-Groove

MILLWORK
Softwood
Primed FJ
MDF
Solid

SPECIALTY LUMBER
CANFOR/WYNNWOOD
Premier Plus ESLP S4S
1x4 – 1x12

BLUELINX EXCLUSIVE
#2 Pine Pattern Stock
	 WP4 1x6
	 Matchlock 1x6 Natural Finish
	 Master Carved Center Match
		  Nickel Space MC3 Nail Hole EM
		  1x6 & 1x8 Med. Brn. Finish
	 Center Match WR
		  Rough Rider Spirit
		  Thermally Enhanced
	 Selected Premium
		  Beaded Ceiling 1x4

MANAGERS
General Manager  | Tyson Winfrey
Tyson.winfrey@bluelinxco.com

Sales Manager  |  Kevin Wienert
kevin.wienert@bluelinxco.com

TERRITORY MANAGERS
Rolly Taylor
Roland.taylor@bluelinxco.com

Aaron Archibald
Aaron.archibald@bluelinxco.com

BJ Furrow  |  Industrial TM
byron.furrow@bluelinxco.com

PRODUCT MANAGERS
Rachael Oosterbaan  |  Outdoor Living
rachael.oosterbaan@bluelinxco.com

Jim VanOeveren  |  Lumber & Panels
Jim.VanOeveren@bluelinxco.com

Paul Gilbert  |  Engineered Wood
Paul.Gilbert@bluelinxco.com

INSIDE SALES
Sylvie Perron
Sylvie.Perron@bluelinxco.com

Jeff Dunham
Jeff.Dunham@bluelinxco.com

EXCLUSIVELY DISTRIBUTED BY BLUELINX


